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DEF

SCALE

SHEET

MODELSIZE

CUSTOMER MODEL

PART NAMEUNIT

5.00 0.80

USR

5.00

2.00

3.00

CTN Label

0.20

0.50

0.30

0.25

0.20

0.60 3.00 3.00

0.1
0.20

0.50
0.40
0.30

1.0

EPS

0.50

0.50

2.00

EPE

0.50

1.0
0.50

2.00

20.00

BAG

3.00

5.00
10.00
15.00

Select

FINISH
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0~6

6~30
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0.40
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Tol.
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450~600
300~450
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CDEF
DRAFT TOLERANCE CRITICAL DIM. MARK0.2+ *

UPDATE DESCRIPTION

CNSBG

1:1

1/1

MM

A4

0 N/A N/A First Release2007.8.29 Amy

AF1 LABEL

Amy500.00XXX.005U58H086.00

XXXX

IC: XXXX-XXXX
CCXXxxYYyyyZzW

188227

FCC ID: XXXXXXXX

2.4 DS-OF 4

X X X X X X X X X X  X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X  X X X X

UL Vendor Code

188227

NXXXXX
logo height >= 3mm
letter height >=1mm

logo height >= 5mm

logo height >=5mm

35mm

30mm

4-R0.5
1:1

2:1

NXXXXX

Cisco    Model Name: XXXXXXX

XXXX

IC: XXXX-XXXX
CCXXxxYYyyyZzW

188227

FCC ID: XXXXXXXX

2.4 DS-OF 4

X X X X X X X X X X  X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X  X X X X

NXXXXX

Cisco    Model Name: XXXXXXX

KELLY
文字方塊
MCL74487504

KELLY
文字方塊
2878D-74487504

eden
文字方塊
74-4875-04




